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George Carey Church of England Primary School
Information for Parents

	AUTUMN TERM 2021

	Wed 15th Sept
	Birds of Prey workshop for Year 3

	Fri 17th Sept
	Jeans for Genes day

	Tue 21st Sept
	Arc theatre workshop for Year 6

	Tue 21st Sept
	Parent Information Meeting via zoom for Year 1, Year 3 and Year 5 at 5.00pm

	Wed 22nd Sept
	Parent Information Meeting via zoom for Year 1, Year 3 and Year 5 at 5.00pm

	Thu 23rd Sept
	Year 2 superhero day

	Wed 29th Sept
	Arc theatre workshop for Year 6

	Fri 1st Oct
	Harvest festival month

	Tue 5th Oct
	Dyslexia awareness week

	Tue 5th Oct
	World Teacher’s day

	Fri 8th Oct
	Mental health day – children come to school in yellow

	Tue 12th Oct
	Reception parents evening 3.30 – 5.30pm via zoom

	Thu 14th Oct 
	Reception parents evening 3.30 – 5.30pm via zoom

	Fri 15th Oct
	Roman workshop for Year 4

	Thu 21st Oct 
	Height and weight check for Year 6 

	
	Half Term 25th October – 29th October

	
	Phonics test for Year 2 children this half term

	Thu 11th Nov
	Remembrance day 

	Fri 12th Nov
	BBC children in Need

	Thu 18th Nov
	Reception phonics workshop for parents

	Tue 30th Nov
	Parents meetings via zoom from 3.30 – 5.30pm

	Thu 2nd Dec
	Parents meetings via zoom from 3.30 – 5.30pm

	Thu 2nd Dec
	Holocaust workshop for Year 6 

	Fri 10th Dec
	Christmas jumper day (Save the children)

	Thu 16th Dec
	Last day of term for Nursery children

	Fri 17th Dec
	Nursery parents meetings

	Fri 17th Dec
	Last day of term, children finish at 2.30pm
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